Quick Fact Sheet
Engineered for the BEST signal visibility
Agilent InfiniiVision 7000B Series Oscilloscopes
Key specifications
Bandwidth 100 MHz, 350 MHz, 500 MHz, and 1 GHz models
Channels 2-ch, 4-ch, 2-ch + 16 digital, 4-ch + 16 digital
Sample rate 2 GSa/s (100 MHz – 350 MHz), 4 GSa/s (500 MHz – 1 GHz)
Memory 8 Mpts standard

SGM/ N5454A Segmented memory $1,500
LMT/N5455A Mask testing-limit $750
Model Key characteristics MSRP
10070D 1:1 20 MHz with probe ID $183
10073D 10:1, 500 MHz with probe ID (1 per channel comes standard) $353
N2873A 10:1, 500 MHz passive probe with ID (optional at no added cost) $351
10076B 100:1, 4 kV, 250 MHz probe with ID $379
N2771A 1000:1, 30 kV, 50 MHz passive probe $1,431
N2795A 1 GHz low-cost single-ended active probe with AutoProbe interface $999
N2796A 2 GHz low-cost single-ended active probe with AutoProbe interface $1,999
1156A 1.5 GHz single-ended active probe with AutoProbe interface $2,629
1130A 1.5 GHz InfiniiMax differential amplifier with AutoProbe interface
(requires one or more InfiniiMax probe head – E2675A, E2668A, E2669A)
$3,048
N2790A 100 MHz, 1.4 kV differential probe with AutoProbe interface $1,250
N2791A 25 MHz, 700 V differential probe $600
N2792A 200 MHz, 20 V differential probe $1,700
N2793A 800 MHz,  15 V differential probe $3,000
1146A 100 kHz, 100 A, AC/DC current probe $729
1147A 50 MHz, 15 A, AC/DC current probe with AutoProbe interface $2,051
N2893A 100 MHz, 15 A, AC/DC current probe with AutoProbe interface $3,400